Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddison Gregory - (961306) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:30.57
2:33.92
2:35.38
2:40.10
2:44.76
2:48.17
2:50.03
2:52.59
3:02.34
3:38.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.57
2:33.92
2:35.38
2:40.10
2:44.76
2:52.59
2:48.17
2:50.03
3:02.34

3:38.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

530
496
482
440
404
380
368
351
298

173

WA Pts

530
496
482
440
404
351
380
368
298
173

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I

I I I T

Date

08/04/17
14/01/17
19/11/16
24/09/16
08/04/16
08/10/15
10/04/15
29/11/15
24/01/15
10/10/13

Date

08/04/17
14/01/17
19/11/16
24/09/16
08/04/16
29/11/15
08/10/15
10/04/15
24/01/15
10/10/13

Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Venue

Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Leicester
Bramcote
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Bramcote
Loughborough
Leicester
Loughborough

Loughborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 3
Loughborough 2
Co Leicester 2
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 3
Loughborough 2
Co Leicester 2
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



