Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddison Gregory - (961306) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.57	530	Н	08/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
2:33.92	496	Н	14/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
2:35.38	482	Н	19/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
2:40.10	440	Н	24/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:44.76	404	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
2:48.17	380	Н	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:50.03	368	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	3
2:52.59	351	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
3:02.34	298	Н	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
3:38.62	173	Н	10/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.57	530	Н	08/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
2:33.92	496	Н	14/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
2:35.38	482	Н	19/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
2:40.10	440	Н	24/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:44.76	404	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
2:52.59	351	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
2:48.17	380	Н	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:50.03	368	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	3
3:02.34	298	Н	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
3:38.62	173	Н	10/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4